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Women / 9 / All Ages
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kennedy Brown415
WIN-WIN Gymnastics

9.600 8.900 9.3509.325 37.175
1T 18T 1 4T 1 

1 

Aaliyah Gilmore416
WIN-WIN Gymnastics

9.000 9.375 9.2508.975 36.600
11T 4 8 12T 2 

2 

Ruth Whaley403
WIN-WIN Gymnastics

9.050 9.025 9.3009.150 36.525
7T 15 4T 8T 3 

3 

Cindy Wang374
WIN-WIN Gymnastics

9.600 9.425 8.8508.575 36.450
1T 3 19 32T 4 

4 

Kimberly Shiau553
HILLs

9.050 9.225 8.8509.125 36.250
7T 7 6 32T 5 

5 

Sophia Tyeryar414
FLIPS

8.900 9.550 9.2508.400 36.100
16T 1 24 12T 6 

6 

Trinity Bellamy435
SPORTSPLEX

8.900 9.000 9.4258.750 36.075
16T 16 13T 3 7 

7 

Maddison Haehl421
WIN-WIN Gymnastics

8.700 9.150 9.1009.000 35.950
29 9 7 16T 8 

8 

Isabella Mullinix409
WIN-WIN Gymnastics

8.250 9.075 9.3509.175 35.850
41 13 3 4T 9 

9 

Daejah Rose447
SPORTSPLEX

9.000 9.475 9.1008.150 35.725
11T 2 36 16T 10T

10T

Amore Howard436
SPORTSPLEX

8.900 8.425 9.4758.925 35.725
16T 30 9 1 10T

10T

Camie Westerman401
HILLs

8.900 8.500 9.0759.200 35.675
16T 28 2 20 12 

12 

Nic Meza455
HILLs

9.100 9.100 9.1008.350 35.650
6 11T 25T 16T 13 

13 

Alycia Council408
UNIQUE

8.950 9.300 9.0008.350 35.600
15 6 25T 23T 14 

14 

Ava Lee418
HILLs

9.050 8.900 8.9008.700 35.550
7T 18T 16T 31 15 

15 

Yilaina Nichols446
SPORTSPLEX

9.300 8.625 8.6758.850 35.450
4 26 11 37 16 

16 

Hannah Schouviller443
DOCKSIDERS

8.800 9.125 8.3509.150 35.425
26T 10 4T 45T 17 

17 

Hope Mitchell423
Harford

9.000 8.450 9.4508.425 35.325
11T 29 23 2 18 

18 

Alexis Lucas410
HILLs

8.600 8.800 9.0008.700 35.100
30T 22T 16T 23T 19 

19 

Sophia Diaz405
HILLs

9.050 8.325 9.2508.275 34.900
7T 34 31 12T 20 

20 

Julia Welch442
HILLs

8.600 8.000 9.3508.750 34.700
30T 38T 13T 4T 21 

21 

McKenzie Clark402
1st Class

8.850 8.375 9.0508.325 34.600
21T 33 27T 21 22 

22 

Ashley Anderson440
Silver Stars Bowie

9.350 8.800 9.2756.775 34.200
3 22T 46 10T 23 

23 

Innocent Mensah437
SPORTSPLEX

8.050 8.250 9.2758.500 34.075
44T 37 22 10T 24 

24 
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Yuna Lee406
HILLs

8.300 8.400 9.0258.325 34.050
39T 31* 27T 22 25T

25T

Haleigh Welch427
FREDERICK Gym

8.550 8.400 8.3008.800 34.050
35T 31* 12 47 25T

25T

Addy Williamson438
UNIQUE

8.750 8.300 8.6508.300 34.000
28 35 29T 38T 27 

27 

Cecelia Gover445
TOP FLIGHT

8.550 7.750 8.8508.725 33.875
35T 42 15 32T 28 

28 

Brooklyn Thomas407
HILLs

8.900 7.100 9.1508.550 33.700
16T 47T 20 15 29 

29 

Arden Martino430
1st Class

8.600 8.275 8.9257.875 33.675
30T 36 40 29T 30 

30 

Cameron Smith411
HILLs

8.400 8.000 9.0008.250 33.650
37T 38T 32T 23T 31 

31 

Bri Duffy448
All Pro Gymnastics

9.000 8.000 8.6507.800 33.450
11T 38T 41 38T 32 

32 

Emma Wert428
FREDERICK Gym

8.400 7.150 9.3508.525 33.425
37T 46 21 4T 33 

33 

Rylee Rossman459
FLIPS

8.200 8.000 8.9508.100 33.250
42 38T 38 26T 34 

34 

Helen Emerick425
HILLs

8.850 7.100 8.9508.300 33.200
21T 47T 29T 26T 35 

35 

Morgan Hull434
EGS GYMNASTICS

8.850 7.300 8.8008.175 33.125
21T 44 34T 35 36 

36 

A.G. Christian424
HILLs

8.600 7.200 8.4008.125 32.325
30T 45 37 44 37 

37 

Bella Tucker413
ACPR

8.600 7.450 8.6507.400 32.100
30T 43 44 38T 38 

38 

Sydney Gallant458
All Pro Gymnastics

8.150 7.100 8.5508.250 32.050
43 47T 32T 42 39 

39 

Trinity Poltrack419
DOCKSIDERS

7.750 8.650 7.8257.725 31.950
46 24T 42 49 40 

40 

Eliana Brenner450
HILLs

5.000 8.650 8.7008.600 30.950
47 24T 18 36 41 

41 

Kira O'Connor452
FREDERICK Gym

8.800 6.000 8.5007.150 30.450
26T 50 45 43 42 

42 

Caroline Crawford461
REBOUNDERS

0.000 8.925 8.9258.900 26.750
48T 17 10 29T 43 

43 

Julia Heckler451
FREDERICK Gym

0.000 9.100 8.6507.700 25.450
48T 11T 43 38T 44 

44 

Shannon Parrau439
FLIPS

8.300 8.900 8.2250.000 25.425
39T 18T 47T 48 45 

45 

Eliana Wannall412
HILLs

8.850 0.000 8.3507.900 25.100
21T 51T 39 45T 46 

46 

Lian Yale404
Harford

9.150 __.___ 9.1000.000 18.250
5 51T 47T 16T 47 

47 

Chelsea Boyer426
DOCKSIDERS

8.850 9.200 0.0000.000 18.050
21T 8 47T 50T 48 

48 
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Margaux McKenzie432
UNITED Gym

0.000 9.350 0.0000.000 9.350
48T 5 47T 50T 49 

49 

Amaya Burns454
SPORTSPLEX

0.000 0.000 9.3000.000 9.300
48T 51T 47T 8T 50 

50 

Alyssa Tompkins460
WIN-WIN Gymnastics

0.000 9.050 0.0000.000 9.050
48T 14 47T 50T 51 

51 

Sarah Scaggs429
EGS GYMNASTICS

0.000 0.000 8.9500.000 8.950
48T 51T 47T 26T 52 

52 

Miranda Haskel441
REBOUNDERS

0.000 8.850 0.0000.000 8.850
48T 21 47T 50T 53 

53 

Tyne Watts457
SPORTSPLEX

0.000 8.550 0.0000.000 8.550
48T 27 47T 50T 54 

54 

Peyton Barnes462
1st Class

0.000 0.000 0.0008.175 8.175
48T 51T 34T 50T 55 

55 

Melanie Brandt456
TOP FLIGHT

8.050 0.000 0.0000.000 8.050
44T 51T 47T 50T 56 

56 
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